
 

 

……………………………… …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

                                         Detail of fine imposed on absenteeism for the month of May -2023 

 S NO ID 
NO 

Course & 
batch  

NAME Total 
Working 
Days 

Present Absent  Percentage  Fine @Rs100/Day  

1.  835  

FMPHW-2nd Year 

 

SHAZIA AKHTER 
 

12 
 

0 
 

12 
 

0.00% 
1200 

2.  991 FMPHW-2nd Year  

SHAHIDA JAN 
 

12 
 

10 
 

2 
 

83.33% 
200 

3.  998 FMPHW-2nd Year  

ROMANA AKRAM 
 

12 
 

10 
 

2 
 

83.33% 
200 

4.  1012 FMPHW-2nd Year  

SHAFEE MAQBOOL 
 

12 
 

1 
 

11 
 

8.33% 
1100 

5.  1013 FMPHW-2nd Year  

ABRRO AFROZA 
 

12 
 

1 
 

11 
 

8.33% 
1100 

6.  1014 FMPHW-2nd Year  

AABIDAH AKHTER 
 

12 
 

9 
 

3 
 

75.00% 
300 

7.  1016 FMPHW-2nd Year  

NISA SHAFI 
 

12 
 

11 
 

1 
 

91.67% 
100 

8.  1027 FMPHW-2nd Year  

ANJUM AARA 
 

12 
 

9 
 

3 
 

75.00% 
300 

9.  1028 FMPHW-2nd Year  

BISMAH JAVEED 
 

12 
 

7 
 

5 
 

58.33% 
500 

10.  1031 FMPHW-2nd Year  

MIDAH BASHIR 
 

12 
 

0 
 

12 
 

0.00% 
1200 

11.  1033 FMPHW-2nd Year  

YASMEENA JAN 
 

12 
 

1 
 

11 
 

8.33% 
1100 

12.  1035 FMPHW-2nd Year  

INSHA AMIN 
 

12 
 

0 
 

12 
 

0.00% 
1200 

13.  1037 FMPHW-2nd Year  

FIZA FAROOQ 
 

12 
 

10 
 

2 
 

83.33% 
200 

14.  1038 FMPHW-2nd Year  

MAHKEE MANZOOR 
 

12 
 

6 
 

6 
 

50.00% 
600 

15.  1040 FMPHW-2nd Year  

TANZEELA MEHRAJ 
 

12 
 

8 
 

4 
 

66.67% 
400 

16.  1041 FMPHW-2nd Year  

FIRDOUSA MOHI 
UD DIN 

 

12 
 

2 
 

10 
 

16.67% 
1000 

17.  1043 FMPHW-2nd Year  

FARHEENA 
MANZOOR 

 

12 
 

1 
 

11 
 

8.33% 
1100 

18.  1090 FPMHW-1st   

INSHA NASEER 
 

25 
 

25 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
xx 

19.  1095 FPMHW-1st   

MINAZA 
MANZOOR 

 

25 
 

12 
 

13 
 

48.00% 
1300 

20.  1097 FPMHW-1st   

FIZA HASSAN 
 

25 
 

19 
 

6 
 

76.00% 
600     

21.  1099 FPMHW-1st   

AIMAN JAN 
 

25 
 

22 
 

3 
 

88.00% 
300 

22.  1100 FPMHW-1st   

ASMA JAN 
 

25 
 

18 
 

7 
 

72.00% 
700 

23.  1104 FPMHW-1st   

SURAYA SUBZAR 
 

25 
 

22 
 

3 
 

88.00% 
300 

24.  1105 FPMHW-1st   

ARJUMAND 
SHAHEEN 

 

25 
 

14 
 

11 
 

56.00% 
1100 

25.  1003 MMPHW-2nd  

TOWSEEF AHMAD 
MIR 

 

12 
 

2 
 

10 
 

16.67% 
1000 

26.  1005 MMPHW-2nd  

RAYEES AHMAD 
GANIE 

 

12 
 

10 
 

2 
 

83.33% 
200 

27.  1017 MMPHW-2nd  

FURQAAN HAMID 
BHAT 

 

12 
 

10 
 

2 
 

83.33% 
200 

28.  1025 MMPHW-2nd  

SAJAD AHMAD MIR 
 

12 
 

8 
 

4 
 

66.67% 
400 

29.  1036 MMPHW-2nd  

AAMIR BASHIR 
 

12 
 

5 
 

7 
 

41.67% 
700 

30.  1039 MMPHW-2nd  

AAMIR ASHRAF 
 

12 
 

10 
 

2 
 

83.33% 
200 
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31.  1101 MMPHW-1st   

AFTAB AHAMD MIR 
 

23 
 

14 
 

9 
 

60.87% 
900 

32.  1102 MMPHW-1st   

ARSALAN 
MUZAFFAR 

 

23 
 

23 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
xxx 

33.  1103 MMPHW-1st   

UBAID NABI 
 

23 
 

6 
 

17 
 

26.09% 
1700 

34.  794 GNM-3rd  Year  

HUMAIRA NISAR 
 

14 
 

9 
 

5 
 

64.29% 
500 

35.  796 GNM-3rd  Year  

NOFIESA FAYAZ 
 

14 
 

6 
 

8 
 

42.86% 
800 

36.  803 GNM-3rd  Year  

MADIHA YOUSUF 
 

14 
 

5 
 

9 
 

35.71% 
900 

37.  809 GNM-3rd  Year  

FARZANA NAZIR 
 

14 
 

10 
 

4 
 

71.43% 
400 

38.  818 GNM-3rd  Year  

MUZAMIL MEHRAJ 
 

14 
 

6 
 

8 
 

42.86% 
800 

39.  821 GNM-3rd  Year  

MOHAMMAD 
IQBAL BHAT 

 

14 
 

6 
 

8 
 

42.86% 
800 

40.  828 GNM-3rd  Year  

SAMIYA BASHIR 
 

14 
 

2 
 

12 
 

14.29% 
1200 

41.  843 GNM-3rd  Year  

FOZY MANZOOR 
 

14 
 

10 
 

4 
 

71.43% 
400 

42.  867 GNM-3rd  Year  

NAZAKAT NAZIR 
 

14 
 

5 
 

9 
 

35.71% 
900 

43.  869 GNM-3rd  Year  

QURAT UL AIN 
 

14 
 

7 
 

7 
 

50.00% 
700 

44.  872 GNM-3rd  Year  

BISMAH MUZZAFAR 
 

14 
 

10 
 

4 
 

71.43% 
400 

45.  873 GNM-3rd  Year  

SHAZIA YOUSUF 
 

14 
 

6 
 

8 
 

42.86% 
800 

46.  880 GNM-3rd  Year  

NAJMA NAZIR 
 

14 
 

7 
 

7 
 

50.00% 
700 

47.  882 GNM-3rd  Year  

MEHAK MANZOOR 
 

14 
 

7 
 

7 
 

50.00% 
700 

48.  883 GNM-3rd  Year  

SUBREENA BASHIR 
 

14 
 

2 
 

12 
 

14.29% 
1200 

49.  892 GNM-3rd  Year  

NARGIS BASHIR 
 

14 
 

11 
 

3 
 

78.57% 
300 

50.  893 GNM-3rd  Year  

SAMI MANZOOR 
 

14 
 

8 
 

6 
 

57.14% 
600 

51.  903 GNM-3rd  Year  

AMREENA AFZAL 
 

14 
 

11 
 

3 
 

78.57% 
300 

52.  910 GNM-3rd  Year  

MEHAK KHAN 
 

14 
 

13 
 

1 
 

92.86% 
100 

53.  913 GNM-3rd  Year  

SABKAT ALI 
 

14 
 

14 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxxxx 

54.  921 GNM-3rd  Year  

MEERAZ PARVAIZ 
 

14 
 

10 
 

4 
 

71.43% 
400 

55.  923 GNM-3rd  Year  

SABREENA SHABIR 
 

14 
 

8 
 

6 
 

57.14% 
600 

56.  924 GNM-3rd  Year  

AROOSHA 
RASHEED 

 

14 
 

12 
 

2 
 

85.71% 
200 

57.  928 GNM-3rd  Year  

TAHLEEL UN NISA 
ASRAR 

 

14 
 

2 
 

12 
 

14.29% 
1200 

58.  929 GNM-3rd  Year  

NUSRAT JAN 
 

14 
 

5 
 

9 
 

35.71% 
900 

59.  933 GNM-3rd  Year  

MAHAK LATEEF 
 

14 
 

12 
 

2 
 

85.71% 
200 

60.  948 GNM-3rd  Year  

SAHILA BASHIR 
 

14 
 

8 
 

6 
 

57.14% 
600 

61.  952 GNM-3rd  Year  

IRTIZA MAQBOOL 
 

14 
 

10 
 

4 
 

71.43% 
400 

62.  953 GNM-3rd  Year  

SABREENA 
MUSHTAQ 

 

14 
 

9 
 

5 
 

64.29% 
500 

63.  954 GNM-3rd  Year  

INSHA NAAZ 
 

14 
 

7 
 

7 
 

50.00% 
700 

64.  956 GNM-3rd  Year  

MUJASAMA 
AKHTER 

 

14 
 

0 
 

14 
 

0.00% 
1400 

65.  1015 GNM-3rd  Year  

FARNAZ KOSSER 
QURASHI 

 

14 
 

3 
 

11 
 

21.43% 
1100 

66.  1034 GNM-3rd  Year  

FARHANA IQBAL 
 

14 
 

0 
 

14 
 

0.00% 
1400 

67.  1042 GNM-3rd  Year  

BASIT ALI SOFI 

 

 

14 
 

0 
 

14 
 

0.00% 
1400 



68.  966 GNM-2nd Year  

IQRA BASHIR 
 

13 
 

11 
 

2 
 

84.62% 
200 

69.  967 GNM-2nd Year  

SAIQYA RASOOL 
 

13 
 

12 
 

1 
 

92.31% 
100 

70.  970 GNM-2nd Year  

INSHA HAMEED 
 

13 
 

10 
 

3 
 

76.92% 
300 

71.  971 GNM-2nd Year  

NAVEEDA AYOUB 
 

13 
 

11 
 

2 
 

84.62% 
200 

72.  972 GNM-2nd Year MUZAMIL SADEEQ 
SHERGOJRI 

 

13 
 

5 
 

8 
 

38.46% 
800 

73.  988 GNM-2nd Year  

UMAIKA ALI 
 

13 
 

11 
 

2 
 

84.62% 
200 

74.  989 GNM-2nd Year  

AFSHAN MIR 
 

13 
 

12 
 

1 
 

92.31% 
100 

75.  990 GNM-2nd Year  

BISMA NISAR 
 

13 
 

13 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxx 

76.  992 GNM-2nd Year  

TABINDA ZAHOOR 
 

13 
 

9 
 

4 
 

69.23% 
400 

77.  993 GNM-2nd Year  

ZEENAT MOHI UD 
DIN 

 

13 
 

11 
 

2 
 

84.62% 
200 

78.  994 GNM-2nd Year  

SHAISTA NABI 
 

13 
 

12 
 

1 
 

92.31% 
100 

79.  995 GNM-2nd Year  

DANISH MANZOOR 
 

13 
 

8 
 

5 
 

61.54% 
500 

80.  996 GNM-2nd Year  

SHAHID IBRAHIM 
 

13 
 

8 
 

5 
 

61.54% 
500 

81.  997 GNM-2nd Year  

MASARAT FAROOQ 
 

13 
 

9 
 

4 
 

69.23% 
400 

82.  999 GNM-2nd Year  

SHAZIA MOHI U DIN 
 

13 
 

4 
 

9 
 

30.77% 
900 

83.  1000 GNM-2nd Year  

ISHRAT SHOWKAT 
 

13 
 

8 
 

5 
 

61.54% 
500 

84.  1002 GNM-2nd Year  

MUSHTAQ AHMAD 
HAJAM 

 

13 
 

0 
 

13 
 

0.00% 
1300 

85.  1006 GNM-2nd Year  

ASIYA SHAFI 
 

13 
 

12 
 

1 
 

92.31% 
100 

86.  1044 GNM-2nd Year  

SHUGUFTA 
SHAHEEN 

 

2 
 

1 
 

1 
 

50.00% 
100 

87.  1092 GNM-2nd Year  

QAISAR NAZIR 
 

2 
 

1 
 

1 
 

50.00% 
100 

88.  1058 GNM-1st  Year  

MEHVISH 
MUSHTAQ 

 

25 
 

24 
 

1 
 

96.00% 
100 

89.  1059 GNM-1st  Year  

MEHVISH 
QUYOOM 

 

25 
 

24 
 

1 
 

96.00% 
100 

90.  1060 GNM-1st  Year  

FURQAN GULZAR 
 

25 
 

19 
 

6 
 

76.00% 
600 

91.  1061 GNM-1st  Year  

FARHAN SHOWKET 
 

25 
 

19 
 

6 
 

76.00% 
600 

92.  1063 GNM-1st  Year  

OWAIS AHMAD DAR 
 

25 
 

19 
 

6 
 

76.00% 
600 

93.  1064 GNM-1st  Year  

RABIA REYAZ 
 

25 
 

24 
 

1 
 

96.00% 
100 

94.  1065 GNM-1st  Year  

RUTBA 
MOHAMMAD 

 

25 
 

24 
 

1 
 

96.00% 
100 

95.  1066 GNM-1st  Year  

AADIL NAZIR LONE 
 

25 
 

25 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxx 

96.  1067 GNM-1st  Year  

UMAISA SHEERAZ 
 

25 
 

17 
 

8 
 

68.00% 
800 

97.  1068 GNM-1st  Year  

SIDRA BINTI TARIQ 
 

25 
 

21 
 

4 
 

84.00% 
400 

98.  1069 GNM-1st  Year  

SAHIL NISAR TELI 
 

25 
 

17 
 

8 
 

68.00% 
800 

99.  1070 GNM-1st  Year  

ARIZOO GULL 
 

25 
 

21 
 

4 
 

84.00% 
400 

100.  1071 GNM-1st  Year  

ASHIQ HUSSAIN 
 

25 
 

25 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

101.  1072 GNM-1st  Year  

AZRA MANZOOR 
 

25 
 

24 
 

1 
 

96.00% 
100 

102.  1073 GNM-1st  Year  

NAZIMA RASHID 
 

25 
 

21 
 

4 
 

84.00% 
400 

103.  1074 GNM-1st  Year  

SEERAT JAN 
 

25 
 

23 
 

2 
 

92.00% 
200 

104.  1075 GNM-1st  Year  

SUNDAS FAROOQ 
 

25 
 

21 
 

4 
 

84.00% 
400 

105.  1076 GNM-1st  Year  
BURHAN U DIN RUBANI 

 

25 
 

13 
 

12 
 

52.00% 
1200 



106.  1077 GNM-1st  Year  

RABIA SHABIR 
 

25 
 

19 
 

6 
 

76.00% 
600 

107.  1078 GNM-1st  Year  

AALIYA BASHIR 
 

25 
 

20 
 

5 
 

80.00% 
500 

108.  1079 GNM-1st  Year  

SHOOKHI SHAFI 
 

25 
 

20 
 

5 
 

80.00% 
500 

109.  1080 GNM-1st  Year  

UZNAIN REYAZ 
 

25 
 

13 
 

12 
 

52.00% 
1200 

110.   1081 GNM-1st  Year  

NADIYA RAMZAN 
 

25 
 

21 
 

4 
 

84.00% 
400 

111.  1082 GNM-1ST Year  

SUMAIYA BASHIR 
 

25 
 

10 
 

15 
 

40.00% 
1500 

112.  1083 GNM-1ST Year  

AAMINA JAN 
 

25 
 

22 
 

3 
 

88.00% 
300 

113.  1084 GNM-1ST Year  

AEJAZ AHMAD 
ALLIE 

 

25 
 

13 
 

12 
 

52.00% 
1200 

114.  1085 GNM-1ST Year  

SUHAIB SHOWKAT 
 

25 
 

21 
 

4 
 

84.00% 
400 

115.  1091 GNM-1ST Year  

IQRA JAN 
 

25 
 

6 
 

19 
 

24.00% 
1900 

116.  1093 GNM-1ST Year  

AASIF KAMRAN 
 

25 
 

16 
 

9 
 

64.00% 
900 

117.  1094 GNM-1ST Year  

SHAHID NASEER 
 

25 
 

6 
 

19 
 

24.00% 
1900 

118.  1106 GNM-1ST Year  

ISHRAT SHAFI 
 

25 
 

24 
 

1 
 

96.00% 
100 

119.  1108 GNM-1ST Year  

UZMA MANZOOR 

 

25 
 

24 
 

1 
 

96.00% 
100 

120.  811 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

AUROOJA 
GULZAR 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxx 

121.  826 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

NOWREENA 
NAZIR 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

122.  830 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

AAQIB BILAL 
BHAT 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

123.  855 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

ZEENAT JAN 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

124.  856 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

SHAZIYA ALI 
 

6 
 

5 
 

1 
 

83.33% 
100 

125.  864 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

SUMAIRA JAN 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

126.  871 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

UNAIZA YOUSUF 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxxx 

127.  875 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

ROHI JAN 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

128.  885 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

SYED IRMEENA 
TARIQ 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

129.  886 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

SAIMA RASHID 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

130.  887 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

MOHSIN 
MANZOOR 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

131.  888 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

MEHRUN NISSA 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

132.  889 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

AZRAH 

YAQOOB 

 

5 
 

5 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

133.  909 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

REHANA MAJID 

 

6 
 

5 
 

1 
 

83.33% 
100 

134.  914 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

BISMA MAJEED 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

135.  915 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

URFEE JAN 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

136.  927 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

SYED HANAN 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

137.  932 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

MEHR UN NISA 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxx 

138.  937 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

NIDA AMIN 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxx 

139.  939 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

SABREENA 
MEHRAJ 

 

6 
 

5 
 

1 
 

83.33% 
100 

140.  942 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

JOSY NAZIR 

 

6 
 

6 
 

0 
 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

141.  949 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

ARJUMAND 
GULL 

 

6 
 

5 
 

1 
 

83.33% 
100 

142.  950 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

MUNAZA MUNEER 
 

6 
 

5 
 

1 
 

83.33% 
100 



143.  951 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

IQRA MANZOOR 

 

6 
 

5 
 

1 
 

83.33% 
100 

144.  960 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

IQRA JAN 

 

6 
 

4 
 

2 
 

66.67% 
200 

145.  961 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

UZAIR YOUSUF 
MIR 

 

6 
 

4 
 

2 
 

66.67% 
200 

146.  1023 GNM-3rd Year 

Section B 

 

RUQAYA MAJID 

 

6 
 

4 
 

2 
 

66.67% 
200 

147.  982 OTT-2nd Year   

FARHANA JAVID 
BHAT 

 

9 

 

2 

 

7 

 

22.22% 
700 

148.  1008 OTT-2nd Year   

FURQAN 
ASHRAF 

 

9 

 

5 

 

4 

 

55.56% 
400 

149.  1020 OTT-2nd Year   

INSHA AMIN 

 

9 

 

9 

 

0 

 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

150.  1021 OTT-2nd Year   

NADIYA NOOR 

 

9 

 

5 

 

4 

 

55.56% 
400 

151.  1029 OTT-2nd Year   

NUZHAT HAMID 

 

9 

 

0 

 

9 

 

0.00% 
900 

152.  1030 OTT-2nd Year   

JAMIR AHMAD 
MIR 

 

9 

 

4 

 

5 

 

44.44% 
Xxxxx 

153.  1032 OTT-2nd Year   

SYED BURHAN 
NAZIR 

 

9 

 

6 

 

3 

 

66.67% 
500 

154.  1088 A Ast-1st Year  

SHAZIA 
MANSOOR 

 

23 

 

19 

 

4 

 

82.61% 
400 

155.  1107 A Ast-1st Year  

BEAUTY 

MANZOOR 

 

23 

 

21 

 

2 

 

91.30% 
200 

156.  974 DMLT-2nd Year  

FIZA 
KHURSHEED 

 

11 

 

11 

 

0 

 

100.00% 
Xxx 

157.  975 DMLT-2nd Year  

UZMA JAN 

 

11 

 

11 

 

0 

 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

158.  978 DMLT-2nd Year  

SNOBER 
SHAKEEL 

 

11 

 

8 

 

3 

 

72.73% 
300 

159.  984 DMLT-2nd Year  

SHAHIDA 
AHKTER 

 

11 

 

6 

 

5 

 

54.55% 
500 

160.  985 DMLT-2nd Year  

IRTEZA FAROOQ 

 

11 

 

7 

 

4 

 

63.64% 
400 

161.  986 DMLT-2nd Year  

IFRA JAN 

 

11 

 

11 

 

0 

 

100.00% 
Xxxx 

162.  1004 DMLT-2nd Year  

MIR NISSAR UL 
KABIR 

 

11 

 

5 

 

6 

 

45.45% 
600 

163.  1007 DMLT-2nd Year  

HUMAIRA 
BASHIR 

 

11 

 

2 

 

9 

 

18.18% 
900 

164.  1009 DMLT-2nd Year  

TANZEELA 
ALTAF 

 

11 

 

2 

 

9 

 

18.18% 
900 

165.  1019 DMLT-2nd Year  

ZAHID 
MANZOOR 

 

11 

 

10 

 

1 

 

90.91% 
100 

166.  1055 DMLT-1ST Year  

SARJAN AHMAD 
WAGAY 

 

23 

 

20 

 

3 

 

86.96% 
300 

167.  1086 DMLT-1ST Year  

SABA ZAFFER 

 

23 

 

21 

 

2 

 

91.30% 

200 

168.  1089 DMLT-1ST Year  

ZEENAT ALTAF 

 

23 

 

15 

 

8 

 

65.22% 
800 

169.  1109 DMLT-1ST Year  

MOHAMMAD 
SAQUIB LONE 

 

23 

 

21 

 

2 

 

91.30% 
200 

170.  1114 DMLT-1ST Year  

ANAYAT ULLAH 

 

5 

 

4 

 

1 

 

80.00% 
100 

171.  962 GNM-LE -3rd 

Year 

 

BAIZA 
MANZOOR 

 

13 

 

10 

 

3 

 

76.92% 
300 

172.  963 GNM-LE -3rd 

Year 

 

DANISH 
MUKHTAR BHAT 

 

13 

 

8 

 

5 

 

61.54% 
500 

173.  964 GNM-LE -3rd 

Year 

 

UZMA AYOUB 

 

13 

 

10 

 

3 

 

76.92% 
300 

174.  965 GNM-LE -3rd 

Year 

 

SHAHIDA 
YOUSUF 

 

13 

 

2 

 

11 

 

15.38% 
1100 

175.  973 GNM-LE -3rd 

Year 

WASEEM 
MANSOOR 

 

13 

 

4 

 

9 

 

30.77% 
900 



176.  1057 GNM-LE -3rd 

Year 

 

SHAHNAZA 
SHABAN 

 

1 

 

0 

 

1 

 

0.00% 
100 

177.  1045 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

UZMA SHAFI 
 

25 

 

22 

 

3 

 

88.00% 
300 

178.  1046 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

AASI JAN 

 

25 

 

23 

 

2 

 

92.00% 
200 

179.  1047 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

HURMAT SYED 

 

25 

 

13 

 

12 

 

52.00% 
1200 

180.  1049 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

BHAT IQRA 
REYAZ 

 

25 

 

23 

 

2 

 

92.00% 
200 

181.  1050 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

UZMA FAROOQ 

 

25 

 

24 

 

1 

 

96.00% 
100 

182.  1051 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

ROOHI ASHAQ 

 

25 

 

21 

 

4 

 

84.00% 
400 

183.  1052 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

BISMAT BINTI 
BASHIR 

 

25 

 

22 

 

3 

 

88.00% 
300 

184.  1053 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

TAHIRA 
MANZOOR 

 

25 

 

23 

 

2 

 

92.00% 
200 

185.  1054 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

IRTIQA FAYAZ 

 

25 

 

22 

 

3 

 

88.00% 
300 

186.  1110 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

ROMEE JABAR 

 

25 

 

16 

 

9 

 

64.00% 
900 

187.  1111 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

UZMA RASHID 

 

5 

 

1 

 

3 

 

30.00% 
300 

188.  1112 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

SHAISTA 
RASOOL 

 
5 

 
5 

 
0 

 
100.00% 

xxx 

189.  1116 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

FAISAL FAROOQ 
DAR 

 
2 

 
0 

 
2 

 
0.00% 

xxxxxxx 

190.  1117 GNM-LE -2nd  

Year 

 

BILQUEESA 
AKHTER 

 
5 

 
0 

 
5 

 
0.00% 

xxxxxxx 

 

 

Attendance Performance Grade  :     

1. 100%  -----------------EXCELLENT  

2. 96%  - 99% ………….. Very Good  

3. 90-95% ………………….  GOOD 

4. 80% - 89% ……………Average  

5. Below 80% …………………. Poor (Unsatisfactory )  

Note : The students whose attendance drops below 80% are give one more chance to improve their attendance 

otherwise they shall fall under shortage of attendance . 

All the students who have been fined are advised to deposit the fine by or before 05/06/2023,rest they shall not be 

permitted to enter the college there after.  

 

Sd/  

Director  


